
LIGHT BITES MENU

CHEESE BOARD 35

cheese variety, dried and fresh
fruits, nuts, organic raw
honeycomb, cracker assortment

CHARCUTERIE BOARD 39

assorted cold cuts, olives, dried
and fresh fruits, nuts, organic
raw honeycomb, cracker
assortment

MIXED BOARD 37

charcuterie and cheese duo,
dried and fresh fruit, olives, nuts,
organic raw honeycomb, cracker
assortment

AVAILABLE WEEKLY, THURSDAY - SUNDAY



- STORY -

THE LEGEND OF AVENTURA STARTS
WITH A MAN AND A VISION

The legend of Aventura starts with a man and a 
vision. In 1967, Don Soffer sketched his dream for 
a community of high end residential houses on a 
simple cocktail napkin. Pen to paper, mind to matter, 
and out of 750 acres of  mangrove swampland, 
the paradise of modern day Aventura was born. 
We raise our glass to the bold creators, and the little 
moments of genesis that can change the world as 
we know it. Feel free to ask your server for a pen.



PREMIUM OFFERINGS

 CHAMPAGNE

Perrier-Jouet Blason Rose Erpernay, Rose Brut

Perrier-Jouet Blanc De Blanc Epernay, Brut

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siecle Tor Sur Marne, Brut 
 

 

     

     

               

    

RED

Chappellet Signature Napa Valley, California 2021

Chateau Bellefont-Belcier St. Emillion Gran Cru, France 2020

Haskel Vineyard, Bordeaux Blend, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2020 
 

WHITE

Domaine Fouassier Dom Sancerre Sur Le Fort, France 2022

Leis Cellars Chardonnay Napa Valley, California 2022
 
 

ROSE

Chateau Vannieres Bandol Rose France 2022

179

179

389

    

229

250

160

              

    

130

170

120



WINE
CHAMPAGNE                                                                                                       
laurent perrier brut rose, tours sur marne    
piper-heidsieck, cuvee brut, reims    

SPARKLING                                                                                   
zonin prosecco, veneto, italy     

ROSÉ                                                                                                          
aix, côtes de provence, france  
la fete du rose, côtes de provence, francer

WHITE
chardonnay, my favorite neighbor, paso robles, california 
chablis, maison louis jadot, france 
pinot grigio, torresella, venezia, italy
sauvignon blanc, brancott estate, new zealand 
sauvignon blanc, jacques dumont, sancerre, france  
riesling, schmitt sohne, auslese, germany

RED
cabernet sauvignon, daou, paso robles, california 
cabernet sauvignon, austin hope, paso robles, california 
malbec, montes, valle del colchagua, chile 
merlot, wente, livermore valley, california 
pinot noir, nielson, santa barbara county, california 
sangiovese, ruffino modus, tuscany, italy 
tempranillo reserve, viña mayor, ribera del duero, spain 

PORT                                                                                     
taylor fladgate 10 year tawny
quinta de la rosa 10 year tawny

btl
145
105
 

65

64
72

96
72
60
60
96
56 

72
120 
64
60
64
80
64

gl
29
21
 

15

16
18

24
18
15
15
24 
14

18
30
16
15
16
20
16

16
18

 

 

st. marguerite symphonie, côtes de provence, france 6416

HOUSE COCKTAILS 18
 

"1967"
highwest prairie bourbon  

plantation pineapple rum, carpano antica, benedictine

WHERE'S DONNIE?                                                                                                     
ketel one cucumber & mint, agave, lemon

STING LIKE ALI                                                                                   
bulleit rye, green chartreuse, 

drambuie, lemon

BET I CAAN
maestro dobel reposado, guanabana, lime, agave

FIZZING WARHOL 
haymans sloe gin, lime, chinola

PRAISE THE POPE 
dewars 12, carpano antica, montenegro

RAISE YOU A NICHOLSON 
400 conejos mezcal, aperol, pineapple, lime, jalapeno

HAMILTON'S LAST RESORT 
burgal 1888, pinapple, lime, orgeat, angostura

DAM SON 
6 O'clock damson gin, elderflower tonic, blackberry, lime

"ON TAP" 

PALOMA
casa noble blanco, fresh lime 
juice, London essence pink 

grapefruit soda

WATERMELON MULE
Tito’s vodka, fresh watermelon 
juice, fresh lime juice, london 

essence ginger beer

SILVER TOTEM 
cabernet sauvignon

PINE RIDGE 
chenin blanc – viognier

WINES - 15 COCKTAILS - 18 



SPIRITS
VODKA                                                                                                          
alb        13
beluga gold line       27
beluga noble       18
belvedere       17
chopin        17
grey goose       18
ketel one        16 
ketel one cucumber & mint     17
stoli elite       21
tito's        16

GIN                                                                                     
aviation                16
bombay sapphire      16
bombay london dry      16
hendricks       18
monkey 47       17 
nolets        17
tanqueray       16
tanqueray 10       18
the botanist       17

TEQUILA                                                                                                      
blanco, silver, plata
don julio        18
casamigos       19 
casa dragones       57
clase azul       26
cincoro        19 
jose cuervo tradicional      16
maestro dobel       18 
patron        18

BEERS

DOMESTIC
Bud Light  light lager missouri   8
jai alai              i.p.a     florida   8
la rubia   blonde ale florida   8
miller lite  light lager wisconsin   8 
hatuey- cuban style  lager  florida   8

ON TAP
jw turnberry american    lager  boston   8
laces   i.p.a.  florida   8 
modelo   pilsner  mexico   8
blue moon   wheat ale  denver   8

IMPORTED
pacifico   pale lager mexico   8
heineken  lager  holland   8
stella artois  lager  belgium   8

0 PROOF
heineken 0.0  non-alcoholic holland   7

COGNAC & BRANDY                                                                                                          
courvoisier v.s       20
courvoisier v.s.o.p.      24
grand marnier       18
grand marnier 1880 cuvee      70
hennesy v.s.       22
hennesy v.so.p       24

SPIRITS

TOP SHELF COGNAC                                                                                             
rémy martin louis XIII  

1oz pour  - 1.5oz pour - 2oz pour
                             177            265           352   

hennesy imperial paradise 
1oz pour  - 1.5oz pour - 2oz pour

 129            190           252

 
 



SPIRITS
don julio        20
casamigos       22
cincoro        26
clase azul       42
maestro dobel diamante     20 
patron        18
  

don julio        26
casamigos 34
cincoro        42
clase azul       91
maestro dobel 26
patron        20

casa dragones joven      82 
don julio 70       24
don julio 1942 42
don julio primavera      37
maestro dobel cristalino      47
clase azul ultra       405

400 conejos       23 
contraluz       30
casamigos       23
ilegal reposado

       

18
ilegal anejo       30

JAPANESE
suntory hibiki harmony      38
suntory yamazaki peated malt     170
suntory yamazaki spanish oak     170
suntory yamazaki puncheon     170
suntory yamazaki mizunara     200

SPIRITS
SCOTCH (continued)
glenfiddich 12yr       18
glenlivet 12yr       16
glenmorangie 12yr      19
glemorangie 18yr      32
highland park 12yr      18
highland park 18yr      42 
johnnie walker black label     17
johnnie walker blue label     74
laphroig 10yr       17 
macallan 12yr       20
macallan 15yr       32
macallan 18yr       62
monkey shoulder      19
oban 14

THE MACALLAN EXPERIENCE                                                                                             
macallan 25yr 

1oz pour  - 1.5oz pour - 2oz pour
195            292           390

macallan 30yr 
1oz pour  - 1.5oz pour - 2oz pour

239           359           478
macallan m 

1oz pour  - 1.5oz pour - 2oz pour
425           638           850

macallan m black 
1oz pour  - 1.5oz pour - 2oz pour

475           713           950

Clase Azul Experience 100
                                                                                             

Reposado 1 oz pour 

Gold 1 oz pour  

Mezcal
 

Choice of 1oz pour from the list below

Durango,  Guerrero,  Potosi
 

anejo

mezcal 

unique agave

reposado



RYE  
angel's envy       24
bulleit        17
high west double rye      19
high west rendezvous      19
jefferson's        31 
michter's 10yr       52
redemption        16
whistle pig piggy back 6yr     17
whistle pig 10yr       23
whistle pig 12yr       38
whistle pig 18yr       77
woodford reserve      17

AMERICAN WHISKEY                                                                                    
gentleman jack       18
jack daniels       16
jack daniels 10yr      32
michters u.s. 1 american       16

SCOTCH
aberlour 12yr       18
aberlour 18yr       37
ardbeg 10yr       21
balvenie 12yr       24
balvenie 14yr caribbean cask     32
buchanon          16
buchanon 18yr       28
chivas 12yr       16
chivas 25yr       89
dalmore cigar malt      42
dalmore 15yr       33
dalmore 18yr       58
dewar's 12yr       16

RUM  
1888 brugal       16
bacardi superior      16 
diplomatico reserva exclusiva     20
don q vermouth cask      18
don q cognac cask      22
havana club       17
mount gay eclipse      16
myers dark       16
santa teresa 1796      16
selva ray chocolate rum      16
zacapa 23yr       19
zacapa xo       40

BOURBON  
angel's envy       19
bakers        19 
basil hayden       18
buffalo trace       17
bulleit        17
elijah craig       17
four roses small batch      24
four roses single barrell      18
high west prairie      17
jefferson's reserve      24
jefferson's ocean      32
knob creek       16
maker's mark       16
michter's u.s. 1   21

woodford reserve      17
woodford double oak      22

SPIRITS SPIRITS

michter's 20    490
michter's 25    650



FRENCH MARTINI

WATERMELON MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, simple syrup

DIRTY MARTINI
vodka, dry vermouth, olive brine

DRY MARTINI
vodka, vermouth

GIMLET
gin, lime juice, simple syrup

VESPER MARTINI
vodka, gin, lillet blanc

vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice

vodka, watermelon juice, lime juice

JAZZ & MARTINI NIGHT
ALL MARTINIS $15 EACH

EVERY THURSDAY

AZ




